
Dates for the Diary 

 

Sunday 21st Dec    Last session before Xmas,  Splash session,  This is a fun session 
with the inflatable in the pool. 

There will be NO Training Mon 22nd Dec/Wed 24th /Fri 26/Mon 29th/Wed31st Dec and 
Fri 2nd Jan. 

Sunday 28th Dec   Normal Training Sessions are on 9-12 

Sunday 4th Jan 2026  First Session back after NY  

We will only be running JD/JP 10-11 & SD/SP 11-12,  Dev/Prog are expected to enter 
the mini meet in the afternoon. 

Sunday 4th Jan 2026 (1PM) Wigan Development Gala  

 

Fri/Sat/Sun 9/10/11 JAN Burnley Last Chance counties gala   

 

Sunday 18th Jan  09:30   Time Trials  

 

Sat/Sun 24th/25 Jan   Lancs County Championship 

 

Saturday 31 Jan   LC Training Liverpool  10-12  

 

Sat/Sun 7/8 Feb​ Lancs County Championship 

 

Sunday 1st March Sheffield March Madness sprint meet 

 

Sat/Sun 14/15 March  BCM Spring Open Meet wigan  (Provisional) 

 

Sunday 31st May Wigan Summer Sizzler Gala 



 

 

Sunday 5th July Club Champs 
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